CHECK #

1560512
1562273
1562920
1564487
1567399
1567400
1567544
1568754
1572695

DATE

01/06/17
01/23/17
02/12/17
02/14/17
03/13/17
03/13/17
03/14/17
03/24/17
04/24/17
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
CENTRAL ACCOUNT #XXXXXXXXX3785
LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL
The following checks are being voided due to being lost or stolen:
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED
PAYEE AMOUNT
LYDECKER, LEE, BERGA & DE ZAYAS, LLC $ 850 R
WELLS FARGO BANK NA 2,500.00 R
CARRIER CORPORATION 32,991.76 R
SHERWOOD FOREST AT CORAL SPRING 1,310.00 R
GFC CRANE CONSULTANS INC 263,410.23 R
GFC CRANE CONSULTANS INC 43,864.22 R
GFC CRANE CONSULTANS INC 4,656.88 R
GFC CRANE CONSULTANS INC 455438 R
MICHAEL A PERNSTEIN P.A. 4,500.00 R
$ 357,795.97

R = check replaced



CHECK#

1216280
1217365
1220060
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
TAX REFUND ACCOUNT #xXXXXXxxX9850
LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL
The following checks are being voided due to being lost or stolen:
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED
DATE PAYEE AMOUNT
01/09/17 MINTO BUILDERS FL INC $ 1425 R
01/31/17 LAKES OF BRIDGEWATER, LLC 47153 R
03/27/177 ANDRAOSINC 1,355.13 R
S 184091

R = check replaced



BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
SELF INSURANCE #xxxxxxxxx0518
LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided due to being lost or stolen :
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK # DATE PAYEE
541579 12/21/16  JENNIFER LOPEZ $

$

R = check replaced
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AMOUNT
47795 R
477.95
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
TAX REDEMPTION xxXxxxxxxx0916
LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL
The following checks are being voided due to being lost or stolen :
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED
CHECK # DATE PAYEE AMOUNT

2003228 12/08/16 ABERON FUND 1, LLC $ 85,952.74
2004355 02/28/17 HURLEY, ARTHUR J 9,292.77
$ 9524551

R = check replaced
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