BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION CENTRAL ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxx3785

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided due to being lost or stolen: CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK #	DATE	PAYEE	AMOUNT	
1560512	01/06/17	LYDECKER, LEE, BERGA & DE ZAYAS, LLC	\$ 8.50	R
1562273	01/23/17	WELLS FARGO BANK NA	2,500.00	R
1562920	02/12/17	CARRIER CORPORATION	32,991.76	R
1564487	02/14/17	SHERWOOD FOREST AT CORAL SPRING	1,310.00	R
1567399	03/13/17	GFC CRANE CONSULTANS INC	263,410.23	R
1567400	03/13/17	GFC CRANE CONSULTANS INC	43,864.22	R
1567544	03/14/17	GFC CRANE CONSULTANS INC	4,656.88	R
1568754	03/24/17	GFC CRANE CONSULTANS INC	4,554.38	R
1572695	04/24/17	MICHAEL A PERNSTEIN P.A.	4,500.00	R
			\$ 357,795.97	

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION TAX REFUND ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxxx9850

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided due to being lost or stolen: CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK#	DATE	PAYEE	A	AMOUNT	
1216280	01/09/17	MINTO BUILDERS FL INC	\$	14.25	R
1217365	01/31/17	LAKES OF BRIDGEWATER, LLC		471.53	R
1220060	03/27/17	ANDRAOSINC		1,355.13	R
			\$	1,840.91	

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION SELF INSURANCE #xxxxxxxxx0518

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided due to being lost or stolen : CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK #	DATE	PAYEE	AM	AMOUNT	
541579	12/21/16	JENNIFER LOPEZ	\$	477.95	R
			\$	477.95	

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION TAX REDEMPTION xxxxxxxxx0916

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided due to being lost or stolen : CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK#	DATE	PAYEE	AMOUNT
2003228 2004355		ABERON FUND 1, LLC HURLEY, ARTHUR J	\$ 85,952.74 9,292.77
			\$ 95,245.51